T CFuroisse duw on Faslenr
Dépunts do bannée 2025

Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame

Monsieur

Madame

Claire
Pierre

Gilbert

Elisa Do Carmo

Georgette
Gian Liborio
Sergio
Jean-Paul
Andrée
Verenia
Antonio
Pierrette
Konrad
Luigia
Jacqueline
Ulrich
Franz

Monique

Bezeng¢on
Barraud-Menegaux
Deschenaux

Moreira Inverno-Camacho
Raemy-Bugnon

Franza

Martinez

Julen

Currat-Surchat

Dario

Garcia Rodriguez
Quartarolo

Bieri

Vincenzi - Piunti
Desimone
Meister

Broch &)

Gresslin

10-717-2024
22:771-2024
02:12-:2024
02:02:2025
21-:04-2025
10-05-2025
27-05-2025
03:06-2025
13-:06-2025
07-:07-2025
16-:07-2025
21-:07-2025
24:07-2025
27:07-:2025
18-09-:2025
03:710-2025
20-10-202
23 70 2025



